10K Age Results

Position [Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender

10K TOP

MALES

OVERAL

L based

on Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3243 Redding, [08:00:00. [08:42:36. |00:42:36. 6:52 60 M
Eric 484 624 140

2 3244 Cooke, [08:00:00. [08:42:50. [00:42:50. 6:55 51 M
Ray 484 921 437

3 3240 Zamudio, [08:00:00. [08:45:28. [00:45:28. [7:20 47 M
Daniel 484 919 435

10K TOP

FEMALE

S

OVERAL

L based

on Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3237 \Welborn, [08:00:00. [08:47:54. [00:47:53. [7:43 20 F
Hannah 484 356 872

2 3248 Sharp-Rut|08:00:00. [08:50:07. [00:50:06. {8:05 43 F
ig, 484 018 534
Shannon

3 3213 Dauvis, 08:00:00. |08:52:21. [00:52:20. 18:26 39 F
Jody 484 438 954

10K TOP

MALE

MASTER

S based

on Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3234 Strain, 08:00:00. |08:47:09. [00:47:09. [7:36 50 M
John 484 797 313

2 3242 Kleinheks [08:00:00. [08:47:29. |00:47:29. |7:40 44 M
el, Brent (484 978 494

3 3214 Doyle, 08:00:00. |08:47:52. 100:47:52. [7:43 58 M
David 484 810 326

10K TOP

FEMALE

MASTER

S based




Position [Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender

on Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3211 Byrd, 08:00:00. [08:55:34. [00:55:34. |8:58 46 F
Kimberly {484 771 287

2 3222 Key, 08:00:00. [08:58:17. [00:58:16. [9:24 52 F
Katharine {484 192 708

3 3212 Byrd-Bre [08:00:00. [09:00:43. [01:00:43. [9:48 40 F
wer, 484 878 394
Kendra

10K

MALE 19

AND

UNDER -

based on

Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3241 Zamudio, [08:00:00. [08:53:41. [00:53:40. [8:39 13 M
Jack 484 442 958

2 3250 Slawter, [08:00:00. [09:03:33. [01:03:32. [10:15 12 M
Luke 484 386 902

3 3252 Sloop, 08:00:00. [09:03:33. [01:03:33. [10:15 10 M
Hank 484 785 301

4 3253 Sloop, 08:00:00. [09:09:10. [01:09:09. [11:09 10 M
Chip 484 203 719

10K

FEMALE

19 AND

UNDER -

based on

Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3209 Brewer, [08:00:00. [08:54:06. [00:54:05. (8:43 18 F
Faith 484 335 851

2 3251 Slawter, 108:00:00. [09:09:19. [01:09:18. [11:11 16 F
Elizabeth {484 439 955

10K

MALE

20-29 -

based on

Chip

Elapsed

time

10K




Position

Bib #

Name

Start

Finish

Total

Pace

Age

Gender

FEMALE
20-29 -
based on
Chip
Elapsed
time

10K
MALE
30-39 -
based on
Chip
Elapsed
time

1

3245

Sanchez,
Jose

08:00:00.

484

08:46:36.
773

289

00:46:36.

7:31

34

2

3227

Pometto,
IAnthony

484

08:00:00.

08:46:42.
161

677

00:46:41.

7:32

39

3

3249

Slawter,
Matthew

184

08:00:00.

09:09:11.
962

478

01:09:11.

11:10

10K
FEMALE
30-39 -
based on
Chip
Elapsed
time

1

3223

Macemor
e, Joanie

08:00:00.

484

08:55:14.
476

992

00:55:13.

8:54

31

10K
MALE
40-49 -
based on
Chip
Elapsed
time

1

3219

Holleman,
Jon

484

08:00:00.

08:59:46.
480

996

00:59:45.

0:38

45

2

3228

ruchala,
james

484

08:00:00.

09:01:14.
436

952

01:01:13.

9:52

45

10K
FEMALE
40-49 -
based on
Chip
Elapsed
time




Position [Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender

1 3226 Padgett, [08:00:00. [09:01:26. [01:01:26. [9:55 a7 F
Kelly 484 578 094

2 3254 Garcia, [08:00:00. [09:04:22. [01:04:21. [10:23 46 F
Lulu 484 229 745

3 3238 \Wilson, [08:00:00. [09:17:12. |01:17:11. 12:27 a7 F
Cindy 484 245 761

10K

MALE

50-59 -

based on

Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3239 \Wooten, (08:00:00. |08:50:50. |00:50:49. 18:12 58 M
Ritchie 1484 032 548

2 3215 Freeman, [08:00:00. [08:51:32. |00:51:32. [8:19 51 M
James 484 715 231

3 3247 Rutig, Jeff|08:00:00. [08:56:22. [00:56:22. [9:05 58 M

484 948 464

4 3236 \Vogler,  [08:00:00. |09:02:13. |01:02:13. |10:02 58 M
Eddie 484 971 487

10K

FEMALE

50-59 -

based on

Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3218 Holleman, |08:00:00. [09:02:59. |01:02:59. |10:10 54 F
Dawn 484 655 171

2 3221 Joyce, 08:00:00. [09:04:27. |01:04:26. [10:24 51 F
Cathy 484 421 937

10K

MALE

60-69 -

based on

Chip

Elapsed

time

1 3210 Bryant, [08:00:00. [08:48:49. |00:48:48. [7:52 63 M
Calvin 184 061 577

2 3220 Holleman,|[08:00:00. [08:51:41. |00:51:40. [8:20 60 M
Keith 484 077 593

3 3224 Milan, 08:00:00. [08:51:48. [00:51:47. [8:21 67 M
Bob 484 186 702

4 3230 Simon,  |08:00:00. [08:59:07. [00:59:07. [9:32 62 M




Position

Bib #

Name

Start

Finish

Total

Pace

Age

Gender

Terry

184

945

461

10K
FEMALE
60-69 -
based on
Chip
Elapsed
time




